Efficiency vs dr

efficiency vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1H--

DQ O00T_RU CMSSW_ckiPUS0 __RECO
DQM_V0001_| ROOOOOOOOl Global CMSSW_mkFitPU50__RECO
B M_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mkFitPU50LowPt

uad__RECO
uad-noBkwd__RECO

1
TP min AR

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

§ 0.5
2°0.09
£
o
Z0.08
£0.07
)
©0.06
@
o
20.05
()
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01
o O
I
o
2
107 107
AR(TP, jet)
> 0.8
o o
2 o07F
> -
Q o
G 0.6F
= E
% 05F
0.4F
0.3F
0.2F
0.1
o O
e sf
of

N
(=]




	Contents
	Page 1


